
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 EDMONTON DATES: 
Saturday Oct 24/15 Fresh/Smoked 9am-3pm $120.00 ea  Chris 

Saturday Nov 28/15 Fresh/Smoked 9am-3pm $120.00 ea  Chris 

 

JUST RELEASED!! 

 

  CTR REFRIGERATION & FOOD STORE EQUIPMENT LTD   

NAME: ADDRESS: CITY: 

PROVINCE: POSTAL CODE: PHONE NUMBER: 

SEMINAR DATE: ALTERNATE SEMINAR DATE: VISA / MASTERCARD # & EXPIRE DATE 

 
PAYMENT BY VISA, MASTERCARD OR DEBIT, JUST GIVE OUR OFFICE A CALL AND WE WOULD BE HAPPY TO PROCESS YOUR PAYMENT AND 

SCHEDULE THE SEMINAR DATE YOU WISH TO ATTEND. 

CALGARY DATES: 
Saturday Sept 12/15 Combo Class  9am-3pm $120.00 ea  Mark 
Wednesday Sept 23/15 Fresh Sausage 6pm-9pm $  60.00 ea Mark 
Saturday Sept 26/15 Fresh/Smoked 9am-3pm $120.00 ea Brad 
Saturday Oct 3/15 Fresh/Smoked 9am-3pm $120.00 ea Brad 
Wednesday Oct 7/15 Fresh Sausage 6pm-9pm $  60.00 ea   Mark 
Saturday Oct 17/15 Fresh/Smoked 9am-3pm $120.00 ea Chris 
Wednesday Oct 21/15 Fresh Sausage 6pm-9pm $  60.00 ea Mark 
Saturday Oct 24/15 Cut/Fresh/Smoked 9am-3pm $120.00 ea Mark 
Saturday Nov 7/15 Fresh/Smoked 9am-3pm $120.00 ea Chris 
Saturday Nov 21/15 Cut/Fresh/Smoked 9am-3pm $120.00 ea Mark  

JUST RELEASED!! 

Calgary Office:  4840 – 52 Street S.E. 

Edmonton Office:     10456 – 170 Street 

 Pre-Registration is required as the classes fill 

quickly! 

 Class Dates are Subject to Change Without 

Notice 

 Refer to www.highcaliberproducts.com for  

Commonly Asked Questions or Call Us! 

  

  Sign up for our 

Newsletter! 
www.ctrca.com 

 

http://www.highcaliberproducts.com/
http://www.google.ca/imgres?q=bowhunter&hl=en&biw=958&bih=544&gbv=2&tbm=isch&tbnid=Xw34YXT3-0wp1M:&imgrefurl=http://74.220.219.68/~rockymr3/&docid=NGeliZmjiBWBWM&w=1000&h=664&ei=CQhYTuL7BdTI0AHI6ZjLAQ&zoom=1
http://www.google.ca/imgres?q=bowhunter&hl=en&biw=958&bih=544&gbv=2&tbm=isch&tbnid=lFJtZJQX0gm-KM:&imgrefurl=http://vukubilsenter.no/humility-bowhunting-turkeys-in-virginia/&docid=BCCbA51ngCWDYM&w=345&h=264&ei=zQhYTpr0Hcjj0QGt38WSDA&zoom=1

